Happy Valley State School Tuckshop Menu

> »
Hot Food
Meat Pie $6.00
Lasagne $6.00
Pizza Rounder $5.00
Hot Dog with Sauce $5.00
(BBQ/Tomato)
Sausage Roll $4.50
Chicken Chippies $4.00
(3 per serve. Salad optional)
Party Pie $2.50
Sauce (BBQ/Tomato) $0.80

Wraps/Salad Boxes — not available Fridays
$7.00 (Half) $9.50 (Full Wrap & Salad Boxes)
Ham & Salad

Chicken & Salad

Salad

Sweet Chilli Chicken

Chilli chicken tender, sweet chilli sauce, mayo, lettuce &
cheese

Chicken Tender

Chicken tender, lettuce, cheese & sauce
(Mayo/BBQ/Tomato)

Opening Hours

Monday-Friday 1 break only
Orders can be placed either on Flexischools (orders close 08:15am) or at the tuckshop (orders close 08:15am).

Eftpos not available

Chicken & Salad
Ham & Salad
Salad

Egg & Lettuce
Chicken & Cheese
Ham & Cheese
Vegemite & Cheese
Chicken

Ham

Vegemite

Jam

Cheese

Extra’s (each)
Toasted

Drinks

Flavoured milk
(chocolate/strawberry)
Juice Popper

Water

Sandwiches — not available Fridays

$7.50
$7.50
$7.00
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$0.80
$1.00

$4.00

$3.00
$3.00

.

Fruit & Snacks

Fresh Fruit Salad Tub $5.50
Carrot Sticks, Dip & Biscuits $4.50
Custard Cup $2.50
Fruit Muffin $2.50
Red Rock Chips $2.50
(Honey Soy/Sea Salt)

Cheese Stick $2.00
Piece of Fruit $1.50
Watermelon (1 slice) $1.50
Popcorn (Full) $2.00
Popcorn (Half) $1.50

L
JOOPER

Celebrations/Birthdays

Class sets of Zooper Doopers (each) $1.00
Minimum 2 days’ notice required,
please advise the tuckshop via phone
or in person

ORDER ONLINE
www.flexischools.com.au
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