

# **Happy Valley State School Tuckshop Menu**



## **Opening Hours**

Monday-Friday 1st break only

Orders can be placed either on Flexischools (orders close 08:15am) or at the tuckshop (orders close 08:15am).















Н	ot	F	0	0	d

Meat Pie	\$6.00
Lasagne	\$6.00
Pizza Rounder	\$5.00
Hot Dog with Sauce	\$5.00
(BBQ/Tomato)	
Sausage Roll	\$4.50
Chicken Chippies	\$4.00
(3 per serve. Salad optional)	
Party Pie	\$2.50
Sauce (BBQ/Tomato)	\$0.80



# Wraps/Salad Boxes - not available Fridays

\$7.00 (Half) \$9.50 (Full Wrap & Salad Boxes)

Ham & Salad

Chicken & Salad

Salad

Sweet Chilli Chicken

Chilli chicken tender, sweet chilli sauce, mayo, lettuce & cheese

Chicken Tender

Chicken tender, lettuce, cheese & sauce (Mayo/BBQ/Tomato)

Sandwiches - not available Fridays
------------------------------------

Chicken & Salad	\$7.50
Ham & Salad	\$7.50
Salad	\$7.00
Egg & Lettuce	\$5.50
Chicken & Cheese	\$5.50
Ham & Cheese	\$5.50
Vegemite & Cheese	\$5.00
Chicken	\$5.00
Ham	\$5.00
Vegemite	\$4.00
Jam	\$4.00
Cheese	\$4.00
Extra's (each)	\$0.80
Toasted	\$1.00





#### **Drinks**

\$4.00
\$3.00
\$3.00

## **Fruit & Snacks**

Fresh Fruit Salad Tub	\$5.50
Carrot Sticks, Dip & Biscuits	\$4.50
Custard Cup	\$2.50
Fruit Muffin	\$2.50
Red Rock Chips	\$2.50
(Honey Soy/Sea Salt)	
Cheese Stick	\$2.00
Piece of Fruit	\$1.50
Watermelon (1 slice)	\$1.50
Popcorn (Full)	\$2.00
Popcorn (Half)	\$1.50



### Celebrations/Birthdays

Class sets of Zooper Doopers (each) \$1.00 Minimum 2 days' notice required, please advise the tuckshop via phone or in person

> **ORDER ONLINE** www.flexischools.com.au

Happy Valley State School P & C Association